
Project 

Number
Project Name

Change 

Order 

Number

Item # Board Date

Change 

Order 

Amount

Days 

Extended

Percent 

Change
Contractor Reason Description

Original 

Contract 

Amount

Actual Start

 $  16,746.00 0 0.07

P.001817

Nova HS - SMART 

Program 

Renovations

1 8 07.21.2020  $  16,746.00 0 0.07
PIRTLE 

CONSTRUCTION

Consultant 

Error

Provide labor and materials to replace existing aluminum 

feeder wire in Building 15 with copper feeder wire to meet 

code compliance. 

25,422,614.00 04.04.2019

 $113,557.00 0 0.45

P.001817

Nova HS - SMART 

Program 

Renovations

2 2

Pending 

Board 

Approval

 $  20,188.00 0 0.08
PIRTLE 

CONSTRUCTION

Owner's 

Request

Provide labor and material to install owner requested 

temporary sidewalk to access single point of entry for 

school opening.

25,422,614.00 04.04.2019

P.001817

Nova HS - SMART 

Program 

Renovations

2 4

Pending 

Board 

Approval

 $  88,965.00 0 0.35
PIRTLE 

CONSTRUCTION

Owner's 

Request

The scope was originally removed from the project to be 

handled by the owner due to their contract with Wenger.  

However, when it was confirmed that the product was not 

included in the district’s contract, the Soundlok rooms and 

associated mechanical and electrical connections were 

subsequently added back to the project, by the owner, after 

the approved GMP.

25,422,614.00 04.04.2019

P.001817

Nova HS - SMART 

Program 

Renovations

2 18

Pending 

Board 

Approval

 $    4,404.00 0 0.02
PIRTLE 

CONSTRUCTION

Consultant 

Omission

Installation of new fire protection for Building 06 Mechanical 

Room required for code compliance. 
25,422,614.00 04.04.2019

 $130,303.00 0 0.52 

  

Board Approved Change Order Log

Filter By: 

      Project Name equals Nova HS - SMART Program Renovations

      Current Step equals Finish

 

Change Order 

Grand Totals

Nova HS - SMART Program Renovations

Board Approved Change Order Log

EXHIBIT 3

Change Order 


